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
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,008 | Year Built: 1981.

Lovely updated end-unit townhouse featuring 2 bedrooms and 1.5 bathrooms in an incredibly
convenient location. Enjoy a charming sitting porch and a plush front yard. The main level boasts
beautiful hardwood floors, while the bedro...

Listing courtesy of Non Subscribing Office
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101 EVANS LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2040916 | Status: Closed
List Price: $650,000 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $710,000 | Sold Date: 02/21/2025
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,196 | Year Built: 1986.

Stunning 3-Bedroom, 1.5-Bath Townhome in the Lynhaven Community of Alexandria, VA
Welcome to 101 Evans Lane! This beautifully updated townhome offers a prime location. Enjoy
comfort and convenience, all just minutes f...

Listing courtesy of CENTURY 21 New Millennium

8 KENNEDY STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2037304 | Status: Closed
List Price: $650,000 | Days on Market: 62 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $603,000 | Sold Date: 11/01/2024
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,515 | Year Built: 1956.

Investor Alert!!
Charming Community within walking distance of Del Ray-- Very Private & Quiet Unit-- no street
noise with alley in back.
Spacious four-bedroom, two-bath, 3-level townhouse with 1500 sq....

Listing courtesy of Northern Virginia Real Estate Inc.

2959 SYCAMORE STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2041194 | Status: Closed
List Price: $650,000 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $652,000 | Sold Date: 03/26/2025
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 1,102 | Year Built: 1955.

Welcome to Warwick Village! This **3-bedroom, 1-bath** brick rowhome is a fantastic opportunity to
own in one of Alexandria’s most sought-after communities. Featuring **wood floors under the
carpet**, this home is ready for y...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

139 W REED AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2037204 | Status: Closed
List Price: $585,000 | Days on Market: 31 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $588,000 | Sold Date: 10/24/2024
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,024 | Year Built: 1950.

Welcome home! You’ll love the beautiful updates and elegant finishes in this 2-level townhome in
lively Del Ray! On the main level you’ll find an open floor plan with rich hardwood floors, recessed
lighting, and sophisti...

Listing courtesy of KW Metro Center

164 WESMOND DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2037472 | Status: Closed
List Price: $600,000 | Days on Market: 8 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $590,000 | Sold Date: 10/31/2024
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 1,382 | Year Built: 1942.

This 2 bed, 2 bath duplex spans across 3 levels with nearly 1400 finished sq ft. The home has solid
bones and lots of potential. There is off street parking with additional room for a private yard/patio.
Located just a few block...

Listing courtesy of KW Metro Center

210 TENNESSEE AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2039610 | Status: Closed
List Price: $599,991 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $572,500 | Sold Date: 03/17/2025
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,482 | Year Built: 1956.

This 3 BR 2BA Warwick Village townhouse - looking for a purchaser who wants to earn some sweat
equity. . The house has been rented for the last 25 years and the tenants recently vacated. There
was a new gas boiler installed in 2...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties
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181 E REED AVENUE #208, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305

MLS #: VAAX2041608 | Status: Closed | Unit: 208

List Price: $549,000 | Days on Market: 16 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $535,000 | Sold Date: 03/03/2025
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,193 | Year Built: 2003.

With close proximity to Potomac Yard, Amazon HQ2, National Airport, Virginia Tech NoVA campus
and the charming Del Ray neighborhood, The Preston is at the heart of the action. Unit 208 is a
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